Rental Cahrges for 4 Units  of Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base Cisco Switch. Rs.12000/Unit/Month for 2 Months from 28th Jan 21 to 28th Mar 21 for
Microsite

No 8 12,000.00 96,000.00 9% 8,640.00 9% 8,640.00 96,000.00

PO Total: 324,000.00

Tax Total: 58,320.00

Grand Total: 382,320.00

Amount in words:  THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY RUPEES AND PAISE  ZERO ONLY